Shareholding Pattern

RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LTD.

Scrip Code : 532527 Quarter ending :June 2021

Declaration

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of Shares pledged

Shareholding as a % Total as or otherwise

No. of fully | of total no. of shares a % of encumbered '\rl]O- Ofﬁqltélt_y
paid up equity Total no. shares held in

(calculated as per Total Asa% i
shares held Sl izl e SCRR, 1957)As a % Voting of total dema}tgrrrlsllzed

of (A+B+C2) right Shares
held(b)

Category of No. of

shareholder shareholders



(A) Promoter
& Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Category of shareholder

Al) Indian

9 1,47,05,394 1,47,05,394 45.99 1,47,05,394 4599 = 8,67,200
14,845 1,71,35,210 1,71,35,210 53.58 1,71,35,210 53.58
0.00 0.00
1 1,37,303 1,37,303 0.43 1,37,303 0.43
1 1,37,303 1,37,303 0.43 1,37,303 0.43
14,855 3,19,77,907 3,19,77,907 100.00 3,19,77,907 100.00 = 8,67,200

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

5.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.71

pledged or otherwise

Individuals/Hindu undivided

Family

NARESH JALAN HUF

00

00

Shareholding as a % of encumbered
Nos. of gg.uof ZULI?{ Total nos. total no. of shares

shareholders pshareps hqeldy shares held (calculated as per SCRR, As a % of
1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) total Shares

held(b)

0.00 0.

6 15,66,670 15,66,670 4.90 0.

1 2,68,750 2,68,750 0.84 0.

00

1,47,05,394

1,71,35,179

1,37,303

1,37,303

3,19,77,876

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized form

15,66,670

2,68,750



MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN

HUE 1 1,20,000 1,20,000 0.38 0.00 1,20,000
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN 1 4,56,000 4,56,000 1.43 0.00 4,56,000
NARESH JALAN 1 2,85,750 2,85,750 0.89 0.00 2,85,750
RASHMI JALAN 1 4,18,750 4,18,750 1.31 0.00 4,18,750
CHAITANYA JALAN 1 17,420 17,420 0.05 0.00 17,420
Any Other (specify) 3 1,31,38,724 1,31,38,724 41.09  8,67,200 6.60 1,31,38,724
RAMKRISHNA RAIL AND

INFRASTRUCTURE 1 13,00,000 13,00,000 4.07 0.00 13,00,000
PRIVATE LIMITED

EASTERN CREDIT

CAPITAL PRIVATE 1 43,18,500 43,18,500 13.50 0.00 43,18,500
LIMITED

RIDDHI PORTFOLIO

PRIVATE LIMITED 1 75,20,224 75,20,224 2352  8,67,200 11.53 75,20,224
Sub Total Al 9 1,47,05,394 1,47,05,394 4599  8,67,200 5.90 1,47,05,394
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 9 1,47,05,394 1,47,05,394 4599  8,67,200 5.90 1,47,05,394

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding % Total as a
Total no. calculated as per % of Total
shares held SCRR, 1957 As a % Voting
of (A+B+C2) right

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

Category & Name of the No. of

Shareholders shareholder




B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED
A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE
PURE VALUE FUND
FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER
COMPANIES FUND

Foreign Portfolio Investors
238 PLAN ASSOCIATES LLC

ICG Q LIMITED

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE
OF TECHNOLOGY

PACIFIC HORIZON
INVESTMENT TRUST PLC
BLUE LOTUS INVESTMENT
FUND

Any Other (specify)

Foreign Corporate Bodies

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CORPORATION

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs

14219

24

0

2216307

1812174

404133

4403850

339000

700000

1202200

1057788

371087

774988

774988

774988

7395145

0

0

2767314

3463401

22,16,307

18,12,174

4,04,133
44,03,850
3,39,000
7,00,000
12,02,200
10,57,788
3,71,087
7,74,988
7,74,988
7,74,988

73,95,145

27,67,314

34,63,401

0.00

6.93

5.67

1.26

13.77

1.06

2.19

3.76

3.31

1.16

242

242

242

23.13

0.00

0.00

8.65

10.83

22,16,307

18,12,174

4,04,133
44,03,850
3,39,000
7,00,000
12,02,200
10,57,788
3,71,087
7,74,988
7,74,988
7,74,988

73,95,145

27,67,314

34,63,401

0.00

6.93

5.67

1.26

13.77

1.06

2.19

3.76

3.31

1.16

242

242

242

23.13

0.00

0.00

8.65

10.83

22,16,307

18,12,174

4,04,133
44,03,850
3,39,000
7,00,000
12,02,200
10,57,788
3,71,087
7,74,988
7,74,988
7,74,988

73,95,145

27,67,283

34,63,401



AKASH BHANSHALI 1 810382 8,10,382 2.53 8,10,382 2.53 8,10,382

LATA BHANSHALI 1 1053975 10,53,975 3.30 10,53,975 3.30 10,53,975
Any Other (specify) 557 3509350  35,00,350 10.97 35,009,350 10.97 35,09,350
Trusts 1 50 50 0.00 50 0.00 50
Alternative Investment Fund 3 492861 4,92,861 1.54 4,92,861 1.54 4,92,861
VANTAGE EQUITY FUND 1 387000 3,87,000 121 3,87,000 121 3,87,000
Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 182 137895 1,37,895 0.43 1,37,895 0.43 1,37,895
Clearing Members 107 75082 75,082 0.23 75,082 0.23 75,082
Qualified Institutional Buyer 1 25000 25,000 0.08 25,000 0.08 25,000
oo DS T INDIARNON 70 52668 52,668 0.16 52,668 0.16 52,668
Bodies Corporate 192 2723677 27,23,677 8.52 27,23,677 8.52 27,23,677
EQS%EAE(SSl NS VLI, 1 350000 3,50,000 1.09 3,50,000 1.09 3,50,000
oUYE DAIMOND PROPERTIES 1 738691 7,38,601 231 7,38,691 231 7,38,691
AADIFINANCIAL ADVISORS 1 372952 3,72,952 117 3,72,952 117 3,72,952
IEPF 1 2117 2117 0.01 2117 0.01 2117
Sub Total B3 14800 9740065  97,40,065 30.46 97,40,065 30.46 97,40,034
B=B1+B2+B3 14845 17135210 1,71,35210 5358  1,71,35210 53.58 1,71,35,179

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

Category & Name of No. of

the Shareholders(l) shareholder(111)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00

C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00

Trust

Employee Benefit 1 137303 1,37,303 0.43 1,37,303
Trust

Sub Total C2 1 137303 1,37,303 0.43 1,37,303
C= C1+C2 1 137303 1,37,303 0.43 1,37,303

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member | Name of the Beneficial Owner | No. of shares held | % of total no. of shares DEiE & repo&;nr?]é)g/r N
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




