Shareholding Pattern

RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LTD.

Scrip Code: 532527 Quarter ending: June 2021

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Catagamia	f No. of	No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of	Total as a % of	or oth	res pledged erwise nbered	No. of equity
Category o shareholde		paid up equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1,47,05,394	1,47,05,394	45.99	1,47,05,394	45.99 8,67,200	5.90	1,47,05,394
(B) Public	14,845	1,71,35,210	1,71,35,210	53.58	1,71,35,210	53.58	0.00	1,71,35,179
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	1	1,37,303	1,37,303	0.43	1,37,303	0.43	0.00	1,37,303
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1	1,37,303	1,37,303	0.43	1,37,303	0.43	0.00	1,37,303
Grand Total	14,855	3,19,77,907	3,19,77,907	100.00	3,19,77,907	100.00 8,67,200	2.71	3,19,77,876

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Nos, of	No. of fully	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	pledged	r of Shares or otherwise imbered	Number of equity
Category of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	15,66,670	15,66,670	4.90		0.00	15,66,670
NARESH JALAN HUF	1	2,68,750	2,68,750	0.84		0.00	2,68,750

A=A1+A2	9	1,47,05,394	1,47,05,394	45.99	8,67,200	5.90	1,47,05,394
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1	9	1,47,05,394	1,47,05,394	45.99	8,67,200	5.90	1,47,05,394
RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	1	75,20,224	75,20,224	23.52	8,67,200	11.53	75,20,224
EASTERN CREDIT CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	1	43,18,500	43,18,500	13.50		0.00	43,18,500
RAMKRISHNA RAIL AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	13,00,000	13,00,000	4.07		0.00	13,00,000
Any Other (specify)	3	1,31,38,724	1,31,38,724	41.09	8,67,200	6.60	1,31,38,724
CHAITANYA JALAN	1	17,420	17,420	0.05		0.00	17,420
RASHMI JALAN	1	4,18,750	4,18,750	1.31		0.00	4,18,750
NARESH JALAN	1	2,85,750	2,85,750	0.89		0.00	2,85,750
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN	1	4,56,000	4,56,000	1.43		0.00	4,56,000
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN HUF	1	1,20,000	1,20,000	0.38		0.00	1,20,000

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of Shareholders shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
--	---	--------------------------	---	----------------------------	---	--

B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	2	2216307	22,16,307	6.93	22,16,307	6.93	22,16,307
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE PURE VALUE FUND	1	1812174	18,12,174	5.67	18,12,174	5.67	18,12,174
FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER COMPANIES FUND	1	404133	4,04,133	1.26	4,04,133	1.26	4,04,133
Foreign Portfolio Investors	42	4403850	44,03,850	13.77	44,03,850	13.77	44,03,850
238 PLAN ASSOCIATES LLC	1	339000	3,39,000	1.06	3,39,000	1.06	3,39,000
ICG Q LIMITED	1	700000	7,00,000	2.19	7,00,000	2.19	7,00,000
MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	1	1202200	12,02,200	3.76	12,02,200	3.76	12,02,200
PACIFIC HORIZON INVESTMENT TRUST PLC	1	1057788	10,57,788	3.31	10,57,788	3.31	10,57,788
BLUE LOTUS INVESTMENT FUND	1	371087	3,71,087	1.16	3,71,087	1.16	3,71,087
Any Other (specify)	1	774988	7,74,988	2.42	7,74,988	2.42	7,74,988
Foreign Corporate Bodies	1	774988	7,74,988	2.42	7,74,988	2.42	7,74,988
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CORPORATION	1	774988	7,74,988	2.42	7,74,988	2.42	7,74,988
Sub Total B1	45	7395145	73,95,145	23.13	73,95,145	23.13	73,95,145
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	14219	2767314	27,67,314	8.65	27,67,314	8.65	27,67,283
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	24	3463401	34,63,401	10.83	34,63,401	10.83	34,63,401

B=B1+B2+B3	14845	17135210	1,71,35,210	53.58	1,71,35,210	53.58	1,71,35,179
Sub Total B3	14800	9740065	97,40,065	30.46	97,40,065	30.46	97,40,034
IEPF	1	2117	2,117	0.01	2,117	0.01	2,117
AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP	1	372952	3,72,952	1.17	3,72,952	1.17	3,72,952
BLUE DAIMOND PROPERTIES PVT LTD	1	738691	7,38,691	2.31	7,38,691	2.31	7,38,691
BARCLAYS WEALTH TRUSTEES INDIA PVT LTD	1	350000	3,50,000	1.09	3,50,000	1.09	3,50,000
Bodies Corporate	192	2723677	27,23,677	8.52	27,23,677	8.52	27,23,677
NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON REPATRIABLE	70	52668	52,668	0.16	52,668	0.16	52,668
Qualified Institutional Buyer	1	25000	25,000	0.08	25,000	0.08	25,00
Clearing Members	107	75082	75,082	0.23	75,082	0.23	75,08
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	182	137895	1,37,895	0.43	1,37,895	0.43	1,37,89
VANTAGE EQUITY FUND	1	387000	3,87,000	1.21	3,87,000	1.21	3,87,00
Alternative Investment Fund	3	492861	4,92,861	1.54	4,92,861	1.54	4,92,86
Trusts	1	50	50	0.00	50	0.00	5
Any Other (specify)	557	3509350	35,09,350	10.97	35,09,350	10.97	35,09,35
LATA BHANSHALI	1	1053975	10,53,975	3.30	10,53,975	3.30	10,53,97
AKASH BHANSHALI	1	810382	8,10,382	2.53	8,10,382	2.53	8,10,38

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
Employee Benefit Trust	1	137303	1,37,303	0.43	1,37,303
Sub Total C2	1	137303	1,37,303	0.43	1,37,303
C= C1+C2	1	137303	1,37,303	0.43	1,37,303

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

S1. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
<u>-</u>	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL